
Nancy.Carter@tucsonaz.gov Isabel.Trujillo@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-3303

City Courts Patricia Resendez Patricia.Resendez@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-7743

Danny.Garcia@tucsonaz.gov Gena.Toumey@tucsonaz.gov

520-791-4213 520-837-7381

Liliana.Almeraz@tucsonaz.gov Lisa.Rotello@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-4303 520-837-3778

Armida.Saufley@tucsonaz.gov Lisa.Rotello@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-4178 520-837-3778

Barbara.Dupnik@tucsonaz.gov Kari.Price@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-4110 520-837-6301

Nora.Corral@tucsonaz.gov Jeanne.Hoogerwerf@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-4143 520-837-6384

Jenn.Myers@tucsonaz.gov Rebecca.Waid@tucsonaz.gov

520-791-4217 520-837-6690

Cynthia.Serrano@tucsonaz.gov Gloria.Salmeron@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-7020 520-837-3729

Josie.Cuestas@tucsonaz.gov Pam.Drake@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-5308 520-837-6821

Vanessa.Gonzales@tucsonaz.gov Martha.Hare@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-5404 520-837-2498

Coni.King@tucsonaz.gov Water – eastside Barbara Sanchez Barbara.Sanchez@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-6029 Rocco.Depaolo@tucsonaz.gov

Lisa.Sommer@tucsonaz.gov 520-791-4023

520-791-4873 Joe.Davila@tucsonaz.gov

520-837-2326

Fire Cynthia Serrano

Parks Lisa Sommer

Wellness Ambassadors 2016

City Courts Nancy Carter

IT Coni King

Police Isabel Trujillo

Police Gena Toumey

City Hall – HR Liliana Almeraz

City Hall - HR Armida Saufley

City Hall – 

Clerk’s Office
Danny Garcia

City Hall - 

Procurement
Barbara Dupnik

City Hall - 

Procurement
Nora Coral

City Hall - 

Procurement
Jenn Myers

Price GS Jeanne Hoogerwerf

Price ESD Jenn Myers

Price ESD Lisa Rotello

Transportation Gloria Salmeron

Transportation Pam Drake

Price GS Kari Price

Water – eastside Rocco DePaulo

Water – Plant 1 building 3 Joe Davila 

Transportation (Public Works) Rebecca Waid

HCD Josie Cuestas

HCD Vanessa Gonzalez Water – eastside Martha Hare
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